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INGRESOS/SARRERAK

AGRUPACION/TALDEA........- 20.1.20 PRESUPUESTO 2020
2020KO AURREKONTU

  (EUROS/EUROETAN)

PROGRAMA / SUBPROGRAMA
PRESUPUESTADO

A

RECONOCIDO
BRUTO

B

ANULACIONES

C

RECONOCIDO
NETO

D = B - C

COBRO

E

DEVOLUCIONES

F

PAGOS

G

RECONOCIDO
NETO DE

DEVOLUCIONES
H = D - F

RECAUDACIÓN
NETA

I = E - G

PROGRAMA / AZPIPROGRAMA AURREKONTATUA AITORTU
GORDINA

EZEZTAPENAK AITORTU
GARBIA

KOBRANTZA ITZULKETAK ORDAINKETAK ITZULKETEN
ONDOREN AITOR.

GARBIA

DIRUBILKETA
GARBIA

7130.00                                
  ALBERGUES                            
  ATERPEAK                             

TOTAL  PROGRAMA                        
                                       
PROGRAMA GUZTIRA                       

7140.00                                
  SERVICIOS GENERALES                  
  ZERBITZU OROKORRAK                   

TOTAL  PROGRAMA                        
                                       
PROGRAMA GUZTIRA                       

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

                 
     1.850.000,00
     1.776.800,55

                 
     1.850.000,00
     1.776.800,55

                 
     4.638.120,00
     3.881.021,67

                 
     4.638.120,00
     3.881.021,67

        27.381,00
        73.426,01

                 

        27.381,00
        73.426,01

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

                 
                 
                 

                 
                 
                 

                 
                 
                 

                 
                 
                 

        27.381,00
        73.426,01

                 

        27.381,00
        73.426,01

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

        27.381,00
        73.426,01

                 

        27.381,00
        73.426,01

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

                 
           226,56

                 

                 
           226,56

                 

                 
                 
                 

                 
                 
                 

                 
           226,56

                 

                 
           226,56

                 

                 
                 
                 

                 
                 
                 

        27.381,00
        73.199,45

                 

        27.381,00
        73.199,45

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

        27.381,00
        73.199,45

                 

        27.381,00
        73.199,45

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33

                 

       200.944,44
       757.098,33
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INGRESOS/SARRERAK

AGRUPACION/TALDEA........- 20.1.20 PRESUPUESTO 2020
2020KO AURREKONTU

  (EUROS/EUROETAN)

PRESUPUESTADO

A

RECONOCIDO
BRUTO

B

ANULACIONES

C

RECONOCIDO
NETO

D = B - C

COBRO

E

DEVOLUCIONES

F

PAGOS

G

RECONOCIDO
NETO DE

DEVOLUCIONES
H = D - F

RECAUDACIÓN
NETA

I = E - G

AURREKONTATUA AITORTU
GORDINA

EZEZTAPENAK AITORTU
GARBIA

KOBRANTZA ITZULKETAK ORDAINKETAK ITZULKETEN
ONDOREN AITOR.

GARBIA

DIRUBILKETA
GARBIA

TOTAL  GENERAL                         
                                       
ORO HAR GUZTIRA                        

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

                 
     6.488.120,00
     5.657.822,22

       228.325,44
       830.524,34

                 

                 
                 
                 

       228.325,44
       830.524,34

                 

       228.325,44
       830.524,34

                 

                 
           226,56

                 

                 
           226,56

                 

       228.325,44
       830.297,78

                 

       228.325,44
       830.297,78

                 


